Azud Osadnik skosny
tworzywo sztuczne 3/4" GZ
8bar 130mikron dysk czarny
typ Modular 100 (7033256)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Materiat elementu filtrujgcego

Filtracja

Potaczenie

Cisnienie

Maks. temperatura

Wydajnos¢

Rozmiar

@ Zewnetrzna

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

czarny

Modular 100

tworzywo sztuczne

dysk

130 mikron

GZ

8 bar

60 °C

5m3/h

3/4"

82 mm

185 mm

174 mm
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